
WIFI & 
PASSWORD

RESIDENT WIFI
SSID: Uncommon Resident 
Your password will be sent to the email you used to 
sign your lease.

If you didn't receive your password, please contact Synergy support

NOTE:
PLEASE DO NOT
USE YOUR PERSONAL ROUTER 
FOR INTERNET ACCESS
*This is due to personal routers not being
supported by our network*

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!
24/7 SUPPORT DESK: 203.280.2029
EMAIL US: support@synergyfiber.com
TEXT US: 734.249.6005
CHAT SUPPORT: synergyfiber.com

Scan me to set up your TV!
setupmytv.synergyfiber.comWant to upgrade your service? Go to: synergyfiber.com/shop.html
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17. CBS
22. NBC
24. ABC
26. FOX
28. CW
30. IND
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